LIFEPlan CCO NY contact list North Country region

Do you know

that needs Care

Services? Call for information 855-543-3756
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St. Lawrence
St. Lawrence

St. Lawrence

[Home Hub
268 Genesee Street Suite 201 Utica, NY 13502

258 Genesee Street, Mezzanine Level Utica, NY 13502

145 Market Street Unit 11 Potsdam, NY 13676
5139 US Avenue Plattsburgh, NY 12901

145 Market Street Unit 11 Potsdam, NY 13676
145 Market Street Unit 11 Potsdam, NY 13676
145 Market Street Unit 11 Potsdam, NY 13676

215 Washington Street Suite 12 Watertown, 13601

145 Market Street Unit 11 Potsdam, NY 13676
145 Market Street Unit 11 Potsdam, NY 13676

145 Market Street Unit 11 Potsdam, NY 13676
145 Market Street Unit 11 Potsdam, NY 13676
145 Market Street Unit 11 Potsdam, NY 13676
145 Market Street Unit 11 Potsdam, NY 13676
145 Market Street Unit 11 Potsdam, NY 13676
145 Market Street Unit 11 Potsdam, NY 13676
145 Market Street Unit 11 Potsdam, NY 13676

145 Market Street Unit 11 Potsdam, NY 13676
145 Market Street Unit 11 Potsdam, NY 13676
145 Market Street Unit 11 Potsdam, NY 13676
145 Market Street Unit 11 Potsdam, NY 13676
145 Market Street Unit 11 Potsdam, NY 13676
145 Market Street Unit 11 Potsdam, NY 13676

145 Market Street Unit 11 Potsdam, NY 13676
145 Market Street Unit 11 Potsdam, NY 13676
145 Market Street Unit 11 Potsdam, NY 13676
145 Market Street Unit 11 Potsdam, NY 13676
145 Market Street Unit 11 Potsdam, NY 13676
145 Market Street Unit 11 Potsdam, NY 13676

145 Market Street Unit 11 Potsdam, NY 13676
145 Market Street Unit 11 Potsdam, NY 13676
145 Market Street Unit 11 Potsdam, NY 13676
145 Market Street Unit 11 Potsdam, NY 13676
145 Market Street Unit 11 Potsdam, NY 13676
145 Market Street Unit 11 Potsdam, NY 13676
145 Market Street Unit 11 Potsdam, NY 13676

5139 US Avenue Plattsburgh, NY 12901
145 Market Street Unit 11 Potsdam, NY 13676

5139 US Avenue Plattsburgh, NY 12901
5139 US Avenue Plattsburgh, NY 12901
5139 US Avenue Plattsburgh, NY 12901
145 Market Street Unit 11 Potsdam, NY 13676
145 Market Street Unit 11 Potsdam, NY 13676

5139 US Avenue Plattsburgh, NY 12901
5139 US Avenue Plattsburgh, NY 12901
5139 US Avenue Plattsburgh, NY 12901
5139 US Avenue Plattsburgh, NY 12901
145 Market Street Unit 11 Potsdam, NY 13676
5139 US Avenue Plattsburgh, NY 12901

145 Market Street Unit 11 Potsdam, NY 13676
145 Market Street Unit 11 Potsdam, NY 13676
145 Market Street Unit 11 Potsdam, NY 13676
145 Market Street Unit 11 Potsdam, NY 13676

145 Market Street Unit 11 Potsdam, NY 13676

[Firstname
Mary Beth
Frances
Stacy
sarah
Laura
Rebecca
Jonathan
Barbara

Stacy
Jennifer

Katy
Brooke
Lisa
sarah
Amanda
Amy
Rachel

Karen
Bonnie
Robin
Stacie
Gayle
Karen

Rachel
Richard
Marlene
Mary
Melissa
Laurie

Amanda
Natalie
Miranda
sara
Colleen
Jessie
Abigail

Sarah
Kavon

Rachel
Jennifer
Megan
Jessica
Vanda

Noel
Angela
Tammy
Danielle
Kari
Lonnee

Catherine
Danyette
Marie
Teresa

Kristin

[Last name
Redmond
Burnham
White
Bedard
Winchell
McDermott
Jenkins
Trombley

White
Jayne

Brown
Moulton
LaDue
McAloon
McGibbon
Dougan
Burwell

Kraus
Brothers
Guyette
Kohl
Morrissey
Pearson

Mills
Larche
Pickering
Logan
Walker
Cameron

Therrien
Berger
Cronk
LaFave
Lynch
Wentzel
Remington

Bedard
Silas

Keeler
LaValley
Monica
Regan
Garneau

Weaver
Labarre
Miller
Reyell
Bessey
LaForest

Pitcher
Brown-Kimble
Mattioli
Fleming

Miller

[Position

Sr. VP of Care Management

Regional Vice President
Director of Care Management
Associate Director of Care Management
Program Specialist

MFAC Liaison - North

Administrative Assistant

Care Connection Specialist

Director of Care Management
Care Manager Supervisor

Care Manager Supervisor
Care Manager
Care Manager
Care Manager
Care Manager
Care Manager
Care Manager

Care Manager Supervisor
Care Manager
Care Manager
Care Manager
Care Manager
Care Manager

Care Manager Supervisor
Care Manager
Care Manager
Care Manager
Care Manager
Care Manager

Care Manager Supervisor
Care Manager
Care Manager
Care Manager
Care Manager
Care Manager
Care Manager

Associate Director of Care Management
Care Manager

Care Manager Supervisor
Care Manager
Care Manager
Care Manager
Care Manager

Care Manager Supervisor
Care Manager
Care Manager
Care Manager
Care Manager
Care Manager

Care Manager Supervisor
Care Manager
Care Manager
Care Manager

Care Manager Supervisor

[main #with extension
315565-2612;117
315565-2612;118
315.565.2612;5146
315.565.2612;4805
315.565.2612;5150
315565-2612;92291
315.565.2612:92299
315565-2612;3028

315.565.2612;5146
315.565.2612;1601

315.565.2612;5041
315.565.2612;1980
315.565.2612;5080
315.565.2612;2982
315.565.2612;5397
315.565.2612;91004
315.565.2612;5043

315.565.2612;5079
315.565.2612;9280
315.565.2612;5067
315.565.2612;2250
315.565.2612;94870
315.565.2612;96104

315.565.2612;5102
315.565.2612;5083
315.565.2612;7918
315.565.2612;94303
315.565.2612;5553
315.565.2612;5045

315.565.2612;5140
315.565.2612;94775
315.565.2612;5066
315.565.2612;5081
315.565.2612;5088
315.565.2612; 95950
315.565.2612;5119

315.565.2612;4805
315.565.2612;5136

315.565.2612;1672
315.565.2612;5084
315.565.2612;5103
315.565.2612;6290
315.565.2612;5064

315.565.2612;5089
315.565.2612;3462
315-565-2612;94081
315.565.2612;5121
315.565.2612;4908
315.565.2612;94888

315.565.2612;4131
315.565.2612;93817
315.565.2612;5095
315.565.2612;5062

315.565.2612;5101

[direct number
315607-4636
315-758-1688

[email
marybeth.redmond@lifeplanccony.com
fran.burnham@lifeplanccony.com

518 5
518-992-4805
518-880-9404
315-512-2291
315-930-2299
315-290-3028

518-880-9385

315-215-1601

518-880-2308
518-512-0980
518-880-2903
315-930-2982
315-381-5397
315.658.1004
518-880-2316

518-880-2902
315-692-0280
518-880-2723
315-565-0522
315-677-48780
315-737-6104

518-880-9143
518-880-2913
315-523-7918
315-930-4303
315-748-5553
518-880-2355

518 362

ta com
Sarah.Bedard@lifeplanccony.com
laura.winchell@lifeplanccony.com
rebecca.mcdermott@lifeplanccony.com
Jonathan.Jenkins@lifeplanccony.com
barbara.trombley@lifeplanccony.com

stacy.white@lifeplanccony.com
ennifer.jayne@lifeplanccony.com

katherine.brown@Iifeplanccony.com
brooke.moulton@lifeplanccony.com
lisa.ladue@lifeplanccony.com
sarah.mcaloon@lifeplanccony.com
amanda.mcgibbon@lifeplanccony.com
amy.dougan@lifeplanccony.com
rachel.burwell @lifeplanccony.com

karen.kraus@lifeplanccony.com
bonnie.brothers@lifeplanccony.com
robin.guyette@lifeplanccony.com
stacie.kohl@lifeplanccony.com
Gayle.Morrissey@lifeplanccony.com
karen.pearson@lifeplanccony.com

rachel.mills@lifeplanccony.com
richard.larche@lifeplanccony.com
marlene.pickering@lifeplanccony.com
mary.logan@lifeplanccony.com
melissa.walker@lifeplanccony.com

laurie.cameron@lifeplanccony.com

amanda.therr com

315-285-4775
518-880-2722
518-880-2907
518-880-2949
315-207-5950
518-880-9196

518-992-4805
518-880-9343

315-758-1672
518-880-2921
518-880-9157
315-627-6290
518-880-2719

518-880-2958
315-235-3462
518-300-4081
518-880-9198
315-314-4908
518-417-4888

315-679-4131
518-375-3817
518-880-2988
518-880-2713

518-880-9142

natalie berger @lifeplanccony.com
miranda.cronk@lifeplanccony.com
sara.lafave@lifeplanccony.com
colleen.lynch@lifeplanccony.com
essie.wentzel @lifeplanccony.com
abigail.remington@lifeplanccony.com

Sarah.Bedard@lifeplanccony.com
kavon.silas@lifeplanccony.com

Rachel.Keeler@lifeplanccony.com
Jennifer.Lavalley@lifeplanccony.com
Megan.Monica@lifeplanccony.com
essica.regan@lifeplanccony.com
vanda.garneau@lifeplanccony.com

noel.weaver@lifeplanccony.com
Angela.Labarre@lifeplanccony.com
Tammy.Miller@lifeplanccony.com
Danielle.Reyell @lifeplanccony.com
kari.bessey@lifeplanccony.com
lonnee.laforest@lifeplanccony.com

Catherine.Pitcher@lifeplanccony.com

danyette.br

om

marie.mattioli@lifeplanccony.com
teresa.fleming@lifeplanccony.com

kristin.miller@lifeplanccony.com



